NAME
Heather Smith
Whitney Bailey
Jessica Davidson
Ellen Blackburn
Brandy Stout
Amanda Williams
Jenny May
Emily Jewell
Melissa Kinnard
Jennifer Kinard
Samantha Barnes
Samantha Fox
Sarah Jacobs
Laura Covington
Amanda Patterson
Jennifer Kalis
Catherine Farmer
Kelly Wren
Natalie Stokes
Katrina Hudson
Kim Hudson
Amanda Tibbs

Old Fort Golf Course, Murfreesboro, TN
October 7th — 8th 1998

Girls Team Scores

SCHOOL
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Lenoir City
Lenoir City
Lenoir City
Meigs County
Meigs County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Lewis County
Davidson Academy
Davidson Academy
Davidson Academy
Hume-Fogg
Hume-Fogg
Hume-Fogg
South Fulton
South Fulton
Ridgeway
Ridgeway
Ridgeway

12
11
12
10
10
10
11
9

11
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
11

1st DAY 2nd DAY

108 103
106 94
114 115
90 90
92 90
96 87
92 107
99 96
101 93
132 104
139 120
73 71
74 67
89 80
90 81
94 95
108 117
77 86
86 94
87 98
97 100
100 96

1998 Class A-AA State Golf Tournament

IND.
GRADE SCORE SCORE TOTAL TOTAL PLACE

211
200
229
180
182
183
199
195
194
236
259
144
141
169
171
189
225
163
180
185
197
196

TEAM

411

359

394

430

285

360

343

378

7



NAME
Sarah Jacobs
Samantha Fox
Lacey Mitchell
Kelly Wren
Andrea Raines
Laura Covington
Amanda Austin
Amanda Patterson
Katy Acuff
Beth Barnett
Ellen Blackburn
Natalie Stokes
Tiffany Chandler
Brandy Stout
Amanda Williams
Whitney Johnson
Katrina Hudson

Mary Jaco

Hannah Baughard
Jennifer Kalis
Jennifer Ellis
Melissa Kinnard
Emily Jewell
Amanda Tibbs
Becca Power
Bonnie Mount
Kim Hudson
Heather Dutton
Jenny May
Tiffany Webster
Whitney Bailey
Michele Smith
Emily Eble
Heather Smith
Candace Wright
Carie Puckett

1998 Class A-AA State Golf Tournament

Old Fort Golf Course, Murfreesboro, TN
October 7th — 8th 1998

Girls Individual Scores
Bold indicates All-State

SCHOOL
Davidson Academy
Davidson Academy
White House
South Fulton
Livingston Academy
Davidson Academy
Upperman
Hume-Fogg
Rutledge
Huntingdon
Lenoir City
South Fulton
Van Buren County
Lenoir City
Lenoir City
Dyer County
Ridgeway

University School of
Jackson

West Greene
Hume-Fogg
Martin Westview
Lewis County
Meigs County
Ridgeway
Chattanooga Christian
Roane County
Ridgeway

Giles County
Meigs County
Perry County
Volunteer
Daniel Boone
Harriman
Volunteer
Wayne County
David Lipscomb

01:2( 2nd DAY
SCORE SCORE
74 67
73 71
77 80
77 86
80 88
89 80
83 87
90 81
93 84
87 91
90 90
86 94
90 91
92 90
96 87
95 88
87 98
95 90
91 96
94 95
97 95
101 93
99 96
100 96
98 98
101 95
97 100
92 106
92 107
96 104
106 94
107 97
99 106
108 103
103 109

112 110

TOTAL PLACE GRADE SCORE

141
144
157
163
168
169
170
171
177
178
180
180
181
182
183
183
185

185

187
189
192
194
195
196
196
196
197
198
199
200
200
204
205
211
212
222

0 N O g~ WODN -

B e e e e e T N N
N o o~ w = 00

—_
~

W W W W W W W NDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDN-=
O O A W NOO O oo NPMPP PP OWDNM-~ OO

11
12
11
12
12
12
9

12
10
12
10
10
11
10
10
12
11

10

12
12
10
11
9

11
9

11
11
9

11
11
11
10
10
12
11
10

REG.

72
72
73
80
84
83
89
79
96
84
91
87
88
87
92
87
82

89

85
92
85
83
91
91
109
89
88
93
103
89
105
105
100
101
90
97



Carrie Corlew
Catherine Farmer
Tarah Rogers
Anna McClain
Jessica Davidson
Leah Liverette
Charlotte Angel
Jennifer Kinnard
Sheree Davis
Leah Stansell
Beth Neely
Monica Johnson
Samantha Barnes
Cecelia Woods
Melissa Goff
Tressa Teasley
Jessica Wilcox
Ashley Griggs

Harpeth
Hume-Fogg
Fairview

Gibbs

Volunteer
Montgomery Central
Rockwood

Lewis County

Perry County

Boyd Buchanan
Chattanooga Christian
Bledsoe County
Lewis County
Treadwell

Treadwell

Frayser

North Greene
Kingsbury

108
108
108
112
114
127
122
132
123
124
128
126
139
208
205
191
131
DQ

117
117
118
115
115
103
114
104
113
127
131
133
120
177
189
207
wD
WD

225
225
226
227
229
230
236
236
236
251
259
259
259
385
394
398
wD
WD

37
37
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
46
47
47
47
50
51
52
wD
WD

12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12

12
11
11
11

10
11
10
11

104
106
96

100
110
102
114
96

97

133
121
127
126
140
138
136
96

113



